
Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(105) EDOUARD GODFROID 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(110) LUDWIG GRANQUIST 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(156) JORIS VERKERK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(119) LIONEL MUNGUIA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(150) BRUCE RAMBOER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(124) RONAN KAMPHUIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(141) KIANA-JOLIE OP T HOF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(155) JOSHUA LAURYSSEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(144) YANIS VANDENBOSCH 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

15:16:14.090 

15:17:11.681 

15:18:08.599 

15:19:04.983 

15:20:01.072 

15:16:15.822 

15:17:13.390 

15:18:10.208 

15:19:06.527 

15:20:02.645 

15:16:12.340 

15:17:10.368 

15:18:07.267 

15:19:03.676 

15:19:59.939 

15:16:04.224 

15:17:02.169 

15:17:59.303 

15:18:56.192 

15:19:52.266 

15:15:57.584 

15:16:54.878 

15:17:51.699 

15:18:48.147 

15:19:44.465 

15:20:40.772 

15:16:09.438 

15:17:07.147 

15:18:03.729 

15:19:00.679 

15:19:56.994 

15:15:59.010 

15:16:56.602 

15:17:53.569 

15:18:50.167 

15:19:46.505 

15:16:03.182 

15:17:02.006 

15:17:58.663 

15:18:55.459 

15:19:51.866 

15:16:08.087 

15:17:06.557 

15:18:03.642 

15:19:00.802 

15:19:57.209 

15:15:58.795 

15:16:56.486 

Lap Tm 

1:02.185 

57.591 

56.918 

56.384 

56.089 

1:01.815 

57.568 

56.818 

56.319 

56.118 

1:09.552 

58.028 

56.899 

56.409 

56.263 

1:02.336 

57.945 

57.134 

56.889 

56.074 

1:00.828 

57.294 

56.821 

56.448 

56.318 

56.307 

1:03.991 

57.709 

56.582 

56.950 

56.315 

1:01.997 

57.592 

56.967 

56.598 

56.338 

1:02.359 

58.824 

56.657 

56.796 

56.407 

1:04.287 

58.470 

57.085 

57.160 

56.407 

1:02.051 

57.691 

Diff 

+6.096 

+1.502 

+0.829 

+0.295 

+5.697 

+1.450 

+0.700 

+0.201 

+13.289 

+1.765 

+0.636 

+0.146 

+6.262 

+1.871 

+1.060 

+0.815 

+4.521 

+0.987 

+0.514 

+0.141 

+0.011 

+7.676 

+1.394 

+0.267 

+0.635 

+5.659 

+1.254 

+0.629 

+0.260 

+5.952 

+2.417 

+0.250 

+0.389 

+7.880 

+2.063 

+0.678 

+0.753 

+5.614 

+1.254 

S1 Tm 

22.000 

19.206 

18.971 

18.404 
18.418 

21.124 

19.127 

18.554 

18.447 

18.381 

26.675 

19.273 

18.644 

18.475 

18.432 

22.078 

19.210 

18.898 

18.513 

18.377 

21.291 

18.971 

18.630 

18.474 

18.416 

18.405 

22.884 

19.141 

18.673 

18.855 

18.414 

21.931 

19.177 

18.721 

18.550 

18.476 

22.333 

19.206 

18.594 

18.713 

18.478 

22.939 

19.540 

18.861 

18.779 

18.621 

21.719 

19.105 

S2 Tm 

19.951 

18.886 

18.586 

18.405 

18.335 

19.644 

18.893 

18.872 

18.443 

18.408 

22.210 

19.173 

18.848 

18.515 

18.593 

20.151 

19.073 

18.747 

18.820 

18.414 

19.520 

18.712 

18.589 

18.460 

18.428 

18.388 

20.865 

18.923 

18.519 

18.534 

18.383 

20.024 

18.890 

18.628 

18.553 

18.421 

20.145 

19.080 

18.582 

18.570 

18.439 

21.017 

19.169 

18.704 

18.869 

18.410 

20.197 

18.955 

S3 Tm 

20.234 

19.499 

19.361 

19.575 

19.336 

21.047 

19.548 

19.392 

19.429 

19.329 

20.667 

19.582 

19.407 

19.419 

19.238 

20.107 

19.662 

19.489 

19.556 

19.283 

20.017 

19.611 

19.602 

19.514 

19.474 

19.514 

20.242 

19.645 

19.390 
19.561 

19.518 

20.042 

19.525 

19.618 

19.495 

19.441 

19.881 

20.538 

19.481 

19.513 

19.490 

20.331 

19.761 

19.520 

19.512 

19.376 

20.135 

19.631 

Lap 

(121) CESC PIETERSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(187) TéO POLICAND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(104) LUIS BIELANDE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(177) JULES DECOEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(163) BRUNO PRIAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(182) MATISSE MOUCHE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(166) NOAH GRIGNET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(140) THIJS VAN HUIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(103) ANTOINE BOUTS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(130) LEWIS BOODTS 

Time of Day 

15:16:11.618 

15:17:08.884 

15:18:05.401 

15:19:01.575 

15:19:57.349 

15:16:13.424 

15:17:10.667 

15:18:06.959 

15:19:03.002 

15:19:58.890 

15:16:16.178 

15:17:14.158 

15:18:10.464 

15:19:06.817 

15:20:02.706 

15:16:13.926 

15:17:13.017 

15:18:09.637 

15:19:05.852 

15:20:01.830 

15:16:12.589 

15:17:10.066 

15:18:06.338 

15:19:02.345 

15:19:58.344 

15:16:16.088 

15:17:13.806 

15:18:10.264 

15:19:06.892 

15:20:02.897 

15:15:55.559 

15:16:52.863 

15:17:49.515 

15:18:45.755 

15:19:41.913 

15:20:37.938 

15:16:13.752 

15:17:10.932 

15:18:07.775 

15:19:03.844 

15:19:59.878 

15:16:14.362 

15:17:11.740 

15:18:08.317 

15:19:04.393 

15:20:00.453 

Lap Tm 

1:02.437 

57.266 

56.517 

56.174 

55.774 

1:07.165 

57.243 

56.292 

56.043 

55.888 

1:01.958 

57.980 

56.306 

56.353 

55.889 

1:03.699 

59.091 

56.620 

56.215 

55.978 

1:02.327 

57.477 

56.272 

56.007 

55.999 

1:03.436 

57.718 

56.458 

56.628 

56.005 

1:00.306 

57.304 

56.652 

56.240 

56.158 

56.025 

1:01.874 

57.180 

56.843 

56.069 

56.034 

1:01.876 

57.378 

56.577 

56.076 

56.060 

Diff 

+6.663 

+1.492 

+0.743 

+0.400 

+11.277 

+1.355 

+0.404 

+0.155 

+6.069 

+2.091 

+0.417 

+0.464 

+7.721 

+3.113 

+0.642 

+0.237 

+6.328 

+1.478 

+0.273 

+0.008 

+7.431 

+1.713 

+0.453 

+0.623 

+4.281 

+1.279 

+0.627 

+0.215 

+0.133 

+5.840 

+1.146 

+0.809 

+0.035 

+5.816 

+1.318 

+0.517 

+0.016 

S1 Tm 

21.481 

19.050 

18.565 

18.537 

18.345 

25.084 

19.032 

18.541 

18.428 

18.307 

21.469 

19.558 

18.470 

18.482 

18.346 

21.931 

20.348 

18.658 

18.397 

18.333 

21.632 

19.153 

18.579 

18.313 

18.262 

22.685 

19.101 

18.573 

18.591 

18.480 

20.927 

18.953 

18.585 

18.394 

18.377 

18.319 

21.390 

18.999 

18.943 

18.377 

18.349 

21.686 

19.164 

18.715 

18.376 

18.380 

S2 Tm 

20.019 

18.698 

18.502 

18.345 

18.255 

21.558 

18.848 

18.416 

18.349 

18.309 

20.140 

18.965 

18.552 

18.576 

18.321 

20.462 

19.089 

18.546 

18.414 

18.291 

20.544 

18.802 

18.412 

18.455 

18.402 

20.310 

19.095 

18.600 

18.804 

18.356 

19.508 

18.817 

18.574 

18.430 

18.399 

18.366 

19.815 

18.778 

18.543 

18.357 
18.358 

19.897 

18.809 

18.512 

18.352 

18.412 

S3 Tm 

20.937 

19.518 

19.450 

19.292 

19.174 

20.523 

19.363 

19.335 

19.266 
19.272 

20.349 

19.457 

19.284 

19.295 

19.222 

21.306 

19.654 

19.416 

19.404 

19.354 

20.151 

19.522 

19.281 

19.239 
19.335 

20.441 

19.522 

19.285 

19.233 

19.169 

19.871 

19.534 

19.493 

19.416 

19.382 

19.340 

20.669 

19.403 

19.357 

19.335 

19.327 

20.293 

19.405 

19.350 

19.348 

19.268 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

3 

4 

5 

(195) LINUS THISTED 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(120) NEAL VAN DER ENDE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(149) LENN GOECKMANN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(145) DJAMAIRO HOFT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(134) MANOAH LAURENT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(169) ISAAC ZAIRI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(117) DORIAN GRANDJEAN 

1 

2 

3 

(178) LOUIS STROUWEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

15:17:53.327 

15:18:49.896 

15:19:46.333 

15:16:09.390 

15:17:08.301 

15:18:05.804 

15:19:02.285 

15:19:58.865 

15:16:04.116 

15:17:02.077 

15:17:59.204 

15:18:55.743 

15:19:52.239 

15:16:12.566 

15:17:10.633 

15:18:07.640 

15:19:04.366 

15:20:00.887 

15:16:00.858 

15:17:00.067 

15:17:57.285 

15:18:54.107 

15:19:50.751 

15:16:18.187 

15:17:16.547 

15:18:14.028 

15:19:11.667 

15:20:08.696 

15:16:06.594 

15:17:05.609 

15:18:03.629 

15:19:01.529 

15:19:58.852 

15:16:02.710 

15:17:01.090 

15:17:58.425 

15:16:14.478 

15:17:15.404 

15:18:13.900 

15:19:12.129 

15:20:09.488 

Lap Tm 

56.841 

56.569 

56.437 

1:05.851 

58.911 

57.503 

56.481 

56.580 

1:03.638 

57.961 

57.127 

56.539 

56.496 

1:10.270 

58.067 

57.007 

56.726 

56.521 

1:02.567 

59.209 

57.218 

56.822 

56.644 

1:02.370 

58.360 

57.481 

57.639 

57.029 

1:04.322 

59.015 

58.020 

57.900 

57.323 

1:02.660 

58.380 

57.335 

1:09.560 

1:00.926 

58.496 

58.229 

57.359 

Diff 

+0.404 

+0.132 

+9.370 

+2.430 

+1.022 

+0.099 

+7.142 

+1.465 

+0.631 

+0.043 

+13.749 

+1.546 

+0.486 

+0.205 

+5.923 

+2.565 

+0.574 

+0.178 

+5.341 

+1.331 

+0.452 

+0.610 

+6.999 

+1.692 

+0.697 

+0.577 

+5.325 

+1.045 

+12.201 

+3.567 

+1.137 

+0.870 

S1 Tm 

18.663 

18.505 

18.483 

22.829 

19.726 

18.809 

18.602 

18.611 

22.535 

19.142 

18.899 

18.509 

18.538 

26.445 

19.518 

19.004 

18.599 
18.664 

21.848 

19.939 

18.750 

18.534 

18.468 

21.548 

19.371 

18.837 

19.168 

18.682 

22.903 

19.551 

19.028 

19.306 

18.733 

21.868 

19.482 

18.795 

24.229 

20.667 

19.103 

19.497 

18.847 

S2 Tm 

18.601 

18.530 

18.459 

21.862 

19.358 

18.766 

18.567 

18.523 

20.869 

19.103 

18.645 

18.475 

18.517 

23.132 

18.955 

18.578 

18.649 

18.503 

20.262 

19.178 

18.719 

18.603 

18.549 

20.420 

19.130 

18.929 

18.745 

18.597 

20.928 

19.472 

19.027 

18.825 

18.687 

20.377 

18.971 

18.785 

23.185 

20.144 

19.417 

19.009 

18.810 

S3 Tm 

19.577 

19.534 

19.495 

21.160 

19.827 

19.928 

19.312 

19.446 

20.234 

19.716 

19.583 

19.555 

19.441 

20.693 

19.594 

19.425 

19.478 

19.354 

20.457 

20.092 

19.749 

19.685 

19.627 

20.402 

19.859 

19.715 
19.726 

19.750 

20.491 

19.992 

19.965 

19.769 

19.903 

20.415 

19.927 

19.755 

22.146 

20.115 

19.976 

19.723 

19.702 
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